

Addendum to the 2023 College Catalog of the American International College of Arts and Sciences – Antigua, P.O. Box W-145, University Park, Coolidge, St. John's, Antigua, W.I. This addendum includes tuition, fees, and charges, for the Fall 2023 semester, and the academic calendar for academic year 2023. The tuition, fees and charges are effective for the Fall 2023 semester.

Tuition Per Semester - \$6,000 Other Applicable Amount Semester(s) 1 thru 4 \$250 Administrative Fee Health Insurance Premiums \$1,300.00 semi-annually **STUDENT HOUSING – ANTIGUA Rental Charge/Per** Group I Description person/Per semester Single Suite (One occupant in apartment) 1-Bedroom Apt \$5,700 Single Bedroom (Student has own bedroom) 2-Bedroom Apt \$4,800/\$5,100 \$6,300 Single Suite w/spouse 1-Bedroom Apt Group II Description **Rental Charge** Single Bedroom (Student has own bedroom) 2-Bedroom Apt \$4,500 Single Suite (One occupant in apartment) \$5,100 1-Bedroom Apt \$5,700 Single Suite w/spouse 1-Bedroom Apt Group III Single Bedroom (Student has own bedroom) 2-Bedroom Apt \$3,900 Single Suite/Studio apartment (one occupant) \$3,900 Studio apartment **Campus Housing** Description **Rental Charge** Single Bedroom (Student has own bedroom, 2-Bedroom Apt \$5,700 shared bathroom, kitchen and common room) Master Bedroom (Student has own bedroom and \$6,300 3-Bedroom Apt bathroom, shared kitchen, and common room) Single Bedroom, not master bedroom (student has 3-Bedroom Apt \$5,700 own bedroom, shared bathroom, shared kitchen, and common room) Description **Rental Charge** Support Animal (SA) support animal Single Suite GP1 \$475 support animal Singles GP1 \$425 support animal Single Suite GP2 \$425 GP2 support animal Singles \$375 support animal Singles GP3 \$325 **Transportation and Parking - Antigua** Per Semester \$450 **Bus Service Campus Parking Permit** Per Semester \$100

Tuition, Fees and Charges (in US dollars):

AICASA 2023 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

January									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29		31							
	April								
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	17	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30									
IL-A	a sa	960	July						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
						1			

16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31								
October									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			

10 11 12 13 14 15

15	16	17	18	19	20	
22	23	24	25	26	27	
29	30	31				

Orientation First Day of Classes La An

ist E	Day	of	Cla	sse	S
ntig	uar	H	olid	lay	5

Febuary									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28							
			May	i l	11				

			may			
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	12	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

August										
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S				
		1	2	3	4	5				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				
13	11	15	16	17	18	19				
20	21	22	23	24	25	26				
27	28	29	30	31						

November										
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S				
			1	2]	3	4				
5	6	7 ′	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	29	30						
	Study Days									
Finals										
	Last day of Semester									

March								
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			
lune								

June								
	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
					1	2	3	
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
	25	26	27	28	29	30		

September									
S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			

December									
S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S			
					in lines (No.	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
31									